
Version 1.1
January 2024

Basic Brand Guidelines



These Brand Guidelines are for you.
They will help you to leverage our 

brand identity effectively—from how 
we look to how we sound. They will

ensure we always show up at our best. 
So let's get started. 

There's plenty to discover.

Welcome aboard

2Celestyal Brand Guidelines

Welcome Aboard



1x

0.5x

0.5x

0.5x

Logo

Clear space
Clear space is the area of isolation
around a brand element. It helps ensure  
our brand can be clearly read without the  
clutter of competing surrounding elements.

Our clear space around the Lock-up should 
always equal half the height of the Symbol.  
This maintains the proportions of the clear 
space regardless of the Lock-up size.

Lock-up

14Celestyal

Visual Identity

Brand Guidelines



①

③

②

④

Logo

Our Lock-up should only be used in our 
Core colours: Aqua, Midnight or White.  
It should be one colour, meaning the  
colour of the Symbol and Wordmark  
should always match. 
Use the elements in your piece of 
communication to determine the colour of 
your Logo for maximum contrast and clarity, 
following the visual examples on this page. 

① Aqua Lock-up on Stone background

② Midnight Lock-up for light gradient backgrounds

③ White Lock-up for dark backgrounds

④ White or Midnight Lock-up for use on images

Colour
Lock-up

15Celestyal

Visual Identity

Brand Guidelines



1x

0.5x

0.5x

0.5x

Logo

Clear space
Our clear space around the Symbol 
should always equal half the height 
of the Symbol. This maintains the 
proportions of the clear space 
regardless of the Symbol size.

Symbol

17Celestyal

Visual Identity

Brand Guidelines



①

④③

②

Logo

Symbol
Colour
Our Symbol should only be used in our  
Core colours: Aqua, Midnight or White. 
Use the elements in your piece of 
communication to determine the colour of 
your Symbol for maximum contrast and clarity, 
following the visual examples on this page. 

①  Aqua Symbol on Stone background

②  Midnight Symbol for light gradient backgrounds  

③  White Symbol for bright backgrounds

④  White or Midnight Symbol for use on images.

18Celestyal

Visual Identity

Brand Guidelines



Crystal

Blossom

CypressOregano

Lemon Sunset

OlympiaAqua

White

Midnight

Stone

Tomato

R
G
B
#

0
184
234
00B8EA

C
M
Y
K

70
2
2
0

C
M
Y
K

0
0
0
0

C
M
Y
K

5
6
9
0

C
M
Y
K

99
70
55
70

R
G
B
#

46
97
188
2E61BC

R
G
B
#

28
132
100
1C8464

R
G
B
#

182
228
184
B6E4B8

R
G
B
#

193
219
231
C1DBE7

R
G
B
#

255
246
168
FFF6A8

R
G
B
#

255
163
0
FFA300

R
G
B
#

244
199
221
FFC7DD

R
G
B
#

255
120
155
FF789B

R
G
B
#

255
84
75
FF544B

R
G
B
#

255
255
255
FFFFFF

R
G
B
#

6
36
45
06242D

R
G
B
#

244
239
234
F4EFEA

Seashell

C
M
Y
K

85
61
0
0

C
M
Y
K

29
6
8
0

C
M
Y
K

0
31
1
0

C
M
Y
K

82
24
68
9

C
M
Y
K

3
0
44
0

C
M
Y
K

0
66
15
0

C
M
Y
K

34
0
37
0

C
M
Y
K

0
43
93
0

C
M
Y
K

0
78
63
0

Colours & Gradients

Colours
Values
Use the values on this page to ensure the 
correct colour usage in your application.

26Celestyal

Visual Identity

Brand Guidelines



Crystal Olympia Oregano Cypress Lemon Sunset Tomato Blossom Seashell

Colours & Gradients

Foundation Gradients
Shallow
Our Shallow gradients are the subtlest 
in our gradient palette, where Stone 
accounts for a large percentage of  
the area. 
Foundation gradients are always perfectly 
horizontal, with the colour at the bottom 
and Stone at the top.

32Celestyal

Visual Identity

Brand Guidelines



Crystal Olympia Oregano Cypress Lemon Sunset Tomato Blossom Seashell

Colours & Gradients

Foundation Gradients
Deep
Similar to our Shallow gradients,  
our Deep gradients transition from our 
Expression Palette to Stone, but with 
a more intentional wash of colour for 
moments requiring a little more vibrancy. 
Foundation gradients are always perfectly 
horizontal, with the colour at the bottom 
and Stone at the top.

34Celestyal

Visual Identity

Brand Guidelines



Olympia Oregano Sunset Blossom

Crystal Cypress Lemon Seashell

MykonosCrete RhodesSantorini

Colours & Gradients

Tonal
Special Gradients

When Special gradients are Tonal,  
they pair two colours of the same hue.
Special gradients are always perfectly 
horizontal, with the darker shade at  
the bottom and lighter tint at the top.
Our four hues combine to create four 
Tonal gradients named for some of our 
favourite destinations: Santorini, Crete, 
Rhodes and Mykonos.

39Celestyal

Visual Identity

Brand Guidelines



Black
Bold
Normal

Our heaviest weight for those unmissable 
moments. Use sparingly to keep it special.

Confidently bold. Use it for titles and 
headlines, creating the perfect hierarchy.

When in doubt, use Normal. Our lightest weight, 
perfect for body copy, messaging and details.

Typography

Typography
Weights
With three weights, TT Norms 
Pro can shout or speak.

49Celestyal

Visual Identity

Brand Guidelines



Hello 
Γειά σου
Здравейте

Latin

Greek

Cyrillic

Typography

Typography
Languages
TT Norms Pro is well equipt to 
speak the languages of our guests.

50Celestyal

Visual Identity

Brand Guidelines



Headlines should grab the 
attention of the reader first. 
Use Black for a more casual 
tone and Bold when being 
more serious.

Sub-headers should 
always be set in Bold.

Body copy should always be 
setin Normal, but can have 
injections of Bold to highlight 
key words when needed.

Copy within buttons 
should always be Bold.
Click here to Learn more.

Get onboard
Your Aegean adventure
starts here
Explore all there is to see, do and 
discover aboard Celestyal Discovery. 
This helpful itinerary will show you what 
to do, where to go, and when to see it –
so you can tailor your experience to you!

Disover Now

Typography

Typography
Hierarchy
Our typography should always have optical 
kerning and be set to -10 Tracking. 
Leading should be 110% of the Font Size.  
E.g. 20pt Font Size should have a 22pt Leading. 

52Celestyal

Visual Identity

Brand Guidelines



Proud Human Passionate

Playful Helpful

Our journeys might extend far beyond 
the Greek isles, but we are experts on 
authentic experiences wherever we are 
– and we’re not afraid to let people know. 
Whether that’s offering guidance on 
treading like a local, or how to enjoy a 
real taste of wherever we are.
However, we’re careful never to lecture, 
use alienating terms or marketing speak.
We never assume everyone knows 
exactly what they’re looking for on a 
cruise with us. Instead, we’re specific 
about what we’re offering and why our 
guests will love it – and our confidence 
shines through.

Humour works for us – it might range from a knowing 
chuckle to an outright giggle (and the occasional bellylaugh 
if we’re lucky) – but we’re never crude or offensive.
A cheeky pun or two is okay, but we don’t turn to these as 
default. Through our humour we show we understand our 
guests’ desires and experiences and their perfectly imperfect 
reality – it’s a shared, playful smile that says we get it.

As is Greek custom, we’re all about welcoming friends both 
old and new with warmth and positivity. We are here to ensure 
our guests have the most memorable experience possible, 
and are effortlessly approachable in our quest to do so.
Whether we’re sharing something positive – or less so – 
everything we say is well considered and has a point. Our 
language is clear, straightforward and easy to understand, 
which reaffirms us as someone you can comfortably rely on.

We talk to our guests, not at them, and 
use warm, conversational language that 
shows we’re not just another corporate 
cruise liner.
Occasionally we use slang or idioms to 
remind our guests we’re part of the same 
world as them, but we use common sense 
and handle these with care.
This extends to communicating with our 
guests in a way that feels natural to them 
– in their language wherever possible, and 
with cultural sensitivity, always. This 
includes adapting our English-language 
copy to reflect where we and who we’re 
talking to (eg. UK, Australia or USA).

We’re obsessed with all things cruise, 
and love nothing more than talking about 
our passion for memorable experiences 
with our (equally passionate) guests.
We understand the joy of discovering 
something unexpected or new – and 
we connect with our guests through 
relatable storytelling that’s emotive, 
descriptive and puts them at the heart 
of the moment.
When we talk about these things, it’s like 
we’re talking to friends. That is, personal, 
self-aware, and shouting about the good 
things: whether it’s the experience itself, 
or how it’ll make our guests feel.

Tone of Voice
Principles

87Celestyal

Tone of Voice

Brand Guidelines



Communicate price & value

Put the guest first

Opt for specificityBe down to earth
We’re having a conversation with our guests so we use ‘we’ 
and ‘us’ and ‘you’, rather than ‘Celestyal’ and ‘our guests’.

Our target audience of Social Seekers, Cultural 
Escapists and Wellbeing Wanderers should be 
at the front of our minds whenever we write.
Put yourself in their shoes and think about why 
they should care and what makes us and an 
experience with us relatable to them.

Try to find the ‘uniquely Celestyal’ point – inspired 
by moments of discovery – and avoid using anything
other cruise companies could say.
Don’t say something about one of our offerings, 
ships or experiences which could be applied to 
another offering, ship or experience.

Share, don’t tell
We don’t just say, ‘this is a great experience’. We share how 
unmissable and memorable the experience is by crafting a relatable, 
enticing moment and bringing it to life with evocative language.

Say it in as few words as possible
Don't write an essay!
Our audience has a limited attention span 
so we tell them what they need to know as 
quickly and succinctly as possible.

We call out price and unique experience messaging – but only where 
appropriate – in order to communicate trusted value to our guests.

Reflect the imagery
Our words are almost always accompanies by imagery, and they should 
complement one another. When they're not, they should be expressive 
and descriptive enough to conjure up an image in our guests' eye.

Tone of Voice
Considerations

88Celestyal

Tone of Voice

Brand Guidelines



Authentic Abstract Nuanced Emotive

Art Direction
Principles

Art Direction

With an Art Direction built on honest 
moments, we ensure we avoid the clichés 
of our industry by choosing or shooting 
images that follow four essential principles—
Authentic, Abstract, Nuanced and Emotive. 
These principles ensure that we show the 
small, special and emotional moments that 
make up any great trip.
This moodboard offers a holistic view of the 
creative tone, and provides inspiration for 
selecting imagery. 
All images shown are subject to copyright  
and should only be used for the purpose  
of this guideline.

65Celestyal

Visual Identity

Brand Guidelines



Whether it be onboard or ashore 
Celestyal is continuously being 
recognised for leading the way with over 
60 accolades 
to its name in the past 5 years.

Join us as we tread like 
a local into the heart 
of Mediterranean life.

Lorem ipsum dolor 
sit amet, consec
tetuer adipiscing elit, 
sed diam nonummy 
nibh euismod tinci
dunt ut laoreet 
dolore magna ali.

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetuer 
adipiscing elit, sed diam nonummy nibh 
euismod tincidunt ut laoreet dolore 
magna aliquam erat volutpat. Ut wisi enim 
ad minim veniam, quis nostrud exerci 
tation ullamcorper suscipit lobortis nisl ut 
aliquip ex ea commodo consequat. Duis 
autem vel eum iriure dolor in hendrerit in 
vulputate velit esse molestie consequat, 
vel illum dolore eu feugiat nulla facilisis at 
vero eros et accumsan et iusto odio 
dignissim qui blandit praesent luptatum 
zzril delenit augue duis dolore te feugait 

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, cons ectetuer 
adipiscing elit, sed diam nonummy nibh 
euismod tincidunt ut laoreet dolore 
magna aliquam erat volutpat. Ut wisi enim 
ad minim veniam, quis nostrud exerci 
tation ullamcorper suscipit lobortis nisl ut 
aliquip ex ea commodo consequat.
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetuer 
adipiscing elit, sed diam nonummy nibh 
euismod tincidunt ut laoreet dolore 
magna aliquam erat volutpat. Ut wisi enim 
ad minim veniam, quis nostrud exerci 
tation ullamcorper suscipit lobortis nisl ut 
aliquip ex ea commodo consequat. Duis 

Santorini

About Celestyal
Shorter Cruises
Longer Cruises
Our Ships
Explore Now

04

12

23

28

34

Where to start?

Most notably, Celestyal is proud to
be recognised by Cruise Critic, the
world’s largest cruise review site and
a member of the TripAdvisor family
for four years running (2016-2019) as
the editors pick of ‘Best Cruise Line
for Service’. Cruise Critic remarked that 
“These are happy ships and you can tell.”“It’s the little things - such as your
steward making ever more elaborate
towel animals because you’ve
mentioned your kids love them, your
waiter helping your child carry his
plate at the buffet or an excursion
team that goes out of the way to
tailor an experience for you - that
make a cruise line stand out in terms
of service. Sailing with Celestyal is
like coming home.”

Whether it be onboard or ashore Celestyal is 
continuously being recognised for leading the way 
with over 60 accolades to its name in the past 5 years.

“It’s the little things - such 
as your steward making 
ever more elaborate 
towel animals because 
you’ve mentioned your 
kids love them”

Iconic Aegean Athens
Mykonos
Kusadasi
Patmos
Rhodes

Heraklion
SantoriniRhodes

Tread like a local

Milos

Evening in Mykonos
Ancient Epihesus

Full day in Santorini

Voyage
Highlights

This weekend of discovery takes 
youto three of the most beautiful 
and culturally enriched destinations
in the Aegean, minus the crowds.

We leave Athens and head for 
beautiful Mykonos in the Cyclades. 
The island, according to Greek 
mythology, was formed by the 
bodies of giants slain by Hercules

Athens & Mykonos

We arrive in the colourful Turkish 
beach town of Kusadasi in the 
morning. This is 
the coastal gateway to the Hellenistic 
ruins of Ephesus, famed for one of the 
Seven Wonders of the Ancient World, 
the Temple of Artemis.

Patmos, one of northernmost and 
smallest islands in the Dodecanese 
has a charm all of its own. It is most 
famous for being where the Book of 
Revelations was written, and the 
location of John the Baptist’s vision, 
which is detailed in the text.

Kusadasi & Patmos

Our odyssey continues as we spend 
an evening in Santorini, whose 
stunning face is instantly 
recognisable across the world. 

Santorini

We return to the capital after a 
whirlwind few days of 
adventure and discovery.

Athens

Iconic Aegean

Mykonos

Moments of

Discovery

2023-2024

Explore Greece and

the Mediterranean

The Mediterranean

Marketing
Brochure

101Celestyal

In Situ Examples

Brand Guidelines



Thank you for booking

Idyllic Aegean on the
Celestyal Journey

Departing from Athens, Greece

Your Itinerary
Athens
Thessaloniki
Kusadasi
Crete
Santorini
Mykonos
Milos

①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦

18 May 2024

$1,519(USD)

7 Nights From

per person, per trip

Get onboard

Plus 50% off the Celestyal Plus experience

Book Now

Marketing
Mailer

102Celestyal

In Situ Examples

Brand Guidelines



Tread like
a local

Patmos

Get onboard

Marketing
OOH

105Celestyal

In Situ Examples

Brand Guidelines




