

Version 1.1 January 2024

Basic Brand Guidelines

Celestyal



Welcome aboard

These Brand Guidelines are for you. They will help you to leverage our brand identity effectively—from how we look to how we sound. They will ensure we always show up at our best.

> So let's get started. There's plenty to discover.



Lock-up Clear space

Clear space is the area of isolation around a brand element. It helps ensure our brand can be clearly read without the clutter of competing surrounding elements.

Our clear space around the Lock-up should always equal half the height of the Symbol. This maintains the proportions of the clear space regardless of the Lock-up size.





Lock-up Colour

Our Lock-up should only be used in our Core colours: Aqua, Midnight or White. It should be one colour, meaning the colour of the Symbol and Wordmark should always match.

Use the elements in your piece of communication to determine the colour of your Logo for maximum contrast and clarity, following the visual examples on this page.

- ① Aqua Lock-up on Stone background
- ② Midnight Lock-up for light gradient backgrounds
- ③ White Lock-up for dark backgrounds
- ④ White or Midnight Lock-up for use on images

1

Celestyal





2

(4)

Celestyal

Celestyd



Symbol Clear space

Our clear space around the Symbol should always equal half the height of the Symbol. This maintains the proportions of the clear space regardless of the Symbol size.





Symbol Colour

Our Symbol should only be used in our Core colours: Aqua, Midnight or White.

Use the elements in your piece of communication to determine the colour of your Symbol for maximum contrast and clarity, following the visual examples on this page.

① Aqua Symbol on Stone background

- ② Midnight Symbol for light gradient backgrounds
- ③ White Symbol for bright backgrounds

Visual Identity

④ White or Midnight Symbol for use on images.

Logo

1

3



Colours Values

Use the values on this page to ensure the correct colour usage in your application.

Aqua R 0 G 184 B 234 # 00B8EA	C 70 M 2 Y 2 K 0
Midnight R 6 G 36 B 45 # 06242D	C 99 M 70 Y 55 K 70
White	
White R 255 G 255 B 255 # FFFFFF	C 0 M 0 Y 0 K 0
R 255 G 255 B 255	M 0 Y 0

Olympia R 46 G 97 B 188 # 2E61BC	C 85 M 61 Y 0 K 0	Oregano R 28 G 132 B 100 # 1C8464	C 82 M 24 Y 68 K 9	Cypress R 182 G 228 B 184 # B6E4B8	C 34 M 0 Y 37 K 0
Crystal R 193 G 219 B 231 # C1DBE7	C 29 M 6 Y 8 K 0	Lemon R 255 G 246 B 168 # FFF6A8	C 3 M 0 Y 44 K 0	Sunset R 255 G 163 B 0 # FFA300	C 0 M 43 Y 93 K 0
Seashell R 244 G 199 B 221 # FFC7DD	C 0 M 31 Y 1 K 0	Blossom R 255 G 120 B 155 # FF789B	C 0 M 66 Y 15 K 0	Tomato R 255 G 84 B 75 # FF544B	C 0 M 78 Y 63 K 0



Foundation Gradients Shallow

Our Shallow gradients are the subtlest in our gradient palette, where Stone accounts for a large percentage of the area.

Foundation gradients are always perfectly horizontal, with the colour at the bottom and Stone at the top.









Foundation Gradients Deep

Similar to our Shallow gradients, our Deep gradients transition from our Expression Palette to Stone, but with a more intentional wash of colour for moments requiring a little more vibrancy.

Foundation gradients are always perfectly horizontal, with the colour at the bottom and Stone at the top.









Special Gradients Tonal

When Special gradients are Tonal, they pair two colours of the same hue.

Special gradients are always perfectly horizontal, with the darker shade at the bottom and lighter tint at the top.

Our four hues combine to create four Tonal gradients named for some of our favourite destinations: Santorini, Crete, Rhodes and Mykonos.





Typography Weights

With three weights, TT Norms Pro can shout or speak.









Our heaviest weight for those unmissable moments. Use sparingly to keep it special.

Confidently bold. Use it for titles and

headlines, creating the perfect hierarchy.

Normal

When in doubt, use Normal. Our lightest weight, perfect for body copy, messaging and details.



Typography Languages

TT Norms Pro is well equipt to speak the languages of our guests.



50

Visual Identity



Typography Hierarchy

Our typography should always have optical kerning and be set to -10 Tracking.

Leading should be 110% of the Font Size. E.g. 20pt Font Size should have a 22pt Leading.

Get on board

Your Aegean adventure starts here

Explore all there is to see, do and discover aboard Celestyal Discovery.

This helpful itinerary will show you what to do, where to go, and when to see it so you can tailor your experience to you!

Disover Now

Visual Identity

Typography

Headlines should grab the attention of the reader first. Use **Black** for a more casual tone and **Bold** when being more serious.

Sub-headers should always be set in **Bold**.

Body copy should always be setin **Normal**, but can have injections of **Bold** to highlight key words when needed.

Copy within buttons should always be **Bold**. Click here to Learn more.

Tone of Voice Principles

Proud

Our journeys might extend far beyond the Greek isles, but we are experts on authentic experiences wherever we are – and we're not afraid to let people know. Whether that's offering guidance on treading like a local, or how to enjoy a real taste of wherever we are.

However, we're careful never to lecture, use alienating terms or marketing speak.

We never assume everyone knows exactly what they're looking for on a cruise with us. Instead, we're specific about what we're offering and why our guests will love it – and our confidence shines through.

Playful

Humour works for us – it might range from a knowing chuckle to an outright giggle (and the occasional bellylaugh if we're lucky) – but we're never crude or offensive.

A cheeky pun or two is okay, but we don't turn to these as default. Through our humour we show we understand our guests' desires and experiences and their perfectly imperfect reality – it's a shared, playful smile that says we get it.

Human

We talk to our guests, not at them, and use warm, conversational language that shows we're not just another corporate cruise liner.

Occasionally we use slang or idioms to remind our guests we're part of the same world as them, but we use common sense and handle these with care.

This extends to communicating with our guests in a way that feels natural to them – in their language wherever possible, and with cultural sensitivity, always. This includes adapting our English-language copy to reflect where we and who we're talking to (eg. UK, Australia or USA).

Passionate

We're obsessed with all things cruise, and love nothing more than talking about our passion for memorable experiences with our (equally passionate) guests.

We understand the joy of discovering something unexpected or new – and we connect with our guests through relatable storytelling that's emotive, descriptive and puts them at the heart of the moment.

When we talk about these things, it's like we're talking to friends. That is, personal, self-aware, and shouting about the good things: whether it's the experience itself, or how it'll make our guests feel.

Helpful

As is Greek custom, we're all about welcoming friends both old and new with warmth and positivity. We are here to ensure our guests have the most memorable experience possible, and are effortlessly approachable in our quest to do so.

Whether we're sharing something positive – or less so – everything we say is well considered and has a point. Our language is clear, straightforward and easy to understand, which reaffirms us as someone you can comfortably rely on.



Tone of Voice Considerations

Be down to earth

We're having a conversation with our guests so we use 'we' and 'us' and 'you', rather than 'Celestyal' and 'our guests'.

Share, don't tell

We don't just say, 'this is a great experience'. We share how unmissable and memorable the experience is by crafting a relatable, enticing moment and bringing it to life with evocative language.

Reflect the imagery

Our words are almost always accompanies by imagery, and they should complement one another. When they're not, they should be expressive and descriptive enough to conjure up an image in our guests' eye.

Communicate price & value

We call out price and unique experience messaging - but only where appropriate – in order to communicate trusted value to our guests.

Opt for specificity

Try to find the 'uniquely Celestyal' point – inspired by moments of discovery – and avoid using anything other cruise companies could say.

Don't say something about one of our offerings, ships or experiences which could be applied to another offering, ship or experience.

Say it in as few words as possible

Don't write an essay!

Our audience has a limited attention span so we tell them what they need to know as quickly and succinctly as possible.

Put the guest first

Our target audience of Social Seekers, Cultural Escapists and Wellbeing Wanderers should be at the front of our minds whenever we write.

Put yourself in their shoes and think about why they should care and what makes us and an experience with us relatable to them.



Art Direction Principles

With an Art Direction built on honest moments, we ensure we avoid the clichés of our industry by choosing or shooting images that follow four essential principles— Authentic, Abstract, Nuanced and Emotive. These principles ensure that we show the small, special and emotional moments that make up any great trip.

This moodboard offers a holistic view of the creative tone, and provides inspiration for selecting imagery.

All images shown are subject to copyright and should only be used for the purpose of this guideline.





Marketing Brochure



Join us as we tread like a local into the heart of Mediterranean life.

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consec tetuer adipiscing elit, sed diam nonummy nibh euismod tinci dunt ut laoreet dolore magna ali



Where to start?

- O About Celestyal
- Shorter Cruises
- Is Longer Cruises
- Our Ships
- **5 Explore Now**

Iconic Aegean

Athens Mykonos Kusadasi Patmos Rhodes Heraklion Santorini



This weekend of discovery takes youto three of the most beautiful and culturally enriched destinations in the Aegean, minus the crowds.





Marketing Mailer



6 Mykonos





Marketing OOH

13:37 Pfäffikon SZ Wiedkon Enge Wollshofen Kilchberg 13:32 Genève-Aéroport Bern Fribourg/Preiburg Lausanne

2411 13:35 Konstanz



Tread like a local

Get onboard

<image>

